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PLACE SCHOOL

1

L N N B WD

Reedsburg Area
Dodgeville/Mineral Poin
Viroqua/Cashton/De Sot
Platteville/Belmont/Lanc
Southwestern/Benton/Cu
River Valley/Barneveld
Prairie du Chien/Fennim

Westby

g

BB
32.625
33.225
34.475
33.775
32.600
30.925
32.650
26.375

Ly

FX
36.125
35.350
34.500
34.900
33.775
34.100
34.950
28.275

S

)

v /7\| us
33.025 32.850
34.200 31.825
33.250 31.025
32.475 32.050
33.450 30.200
33.250 31.675
31.500 28.950
28.050 22.725
T

PN

TOTAL
134.6250

134.6000
133.2500
133.2000
130.0250
129.9500
128.0500
105.4250
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WIAA Dodgeville Gymnastics Sectional 2022 2/26/2022

Yr

12
12
10
10

10
10
10
11
10

12

10
12
10
12
11
11
12
10
12
10
11
11

11
11

11
12

10
10
10
10

11
10

Gymnast

Elsa Nelson
Savannah Vivian
Morgan Siekert
Madilyn Fisher
Anya Seffrood
Emily Craker
Addison DePauw
Ava Curwen
Brooke VonGlahn
Jenna Adams
Isabell Korn
Sofia Sanftleben
Macie Galle
Brooklyn Murphy
Emily Noble
Emma Harem
Rachel Richert
Ella Wood
Brenna Lutter
Ashlie Baumgartner
Sarah Schiller
Katie Forseth
Natalie Brunner
McKenzie Kruse
Mara Anderson
Ava Lord

Quin Haesler
Mackenzie Champion
Maddie Klinkner
Alaina Stader
Hailey Jentz
Amelia Bishop
Taia Dressler
Avery Thompson
Alexandria Crary
Leilani Pflueger
Gina Klum
Marissa Klum
Eva Augenstien
Tricia Klum

Vaulting
Team

Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
River Valley/Barnevel
Reedsburg Area
Southwestern/Benton/
Southwestern/Benton/
Platteville/Belmont/La
Southwestern/Benton/
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
River Valley/Barnevel
Platteville/Belmont/La
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
River Valley/Barnevel
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Reedsburg Area
Southwestern/Benton/
Reedsburg Area
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Reedsburg Area

River Valley/Barnevel
Reedsburg Area

River Valley/Barnevel
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Southwestern/Benton/
Platteville/Belmont/La
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Platteville/Belmont/La
Platteville/Belmont/La
Westby

Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Westby

Westby

Westby

Westby

Judge1

9.00
8.75
8.70
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.25
8.25
8.20
825
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.20
8.00
8.05
8.20
7.80
8.20
8.00
8.10
7.80
8.00
7.90
7.70
7.60
7.80
7.40
7.20
7.30
7.30
6.60
6.30

Judge2 Penalty

9.30
8.70
8.75
8.65
8.65
8.60
8.45
8.50
8.30
8.25
8.35
8.30
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.15
7.90
8.10
8.00
7.85
8.15
7.75
7.90
7.80
8.05
7.80
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.55
7.50
7.40
6.60
6.60
6.20
6.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.725
8.675
8.650
8.600
8.475
8.450
8.350
8.325
8.325
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.250
8.225
8.225
8.200
8.150
8.075
8.050
8.050
8.025
8.025
7.975
7.975
7.950
7.950
7.925
7.900
7.900
7.750
7.700
7.675
7.450
7.300
6.950
6.950
6.400
6.350

L/
9.150  \ (1
8.725 ;‘ ‘
k i EI
f.‘
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Yr

11
10
10
12

10
10
11
11
11
10
12

12
11

12
10
12
10
10

10
12

10
12
11
10
10
11

10
10

10

Gymnast

Brooke VonGlahn
Morgan Siekert
Emily Craker
Ashlie Baumgartner
Isabell Korn

Sarah Schiller
Madilyn Fisher
Brenna Lutter
Mackenzie Champion
McKenzie Kruse
Brooklyn Murphy
Elsa Nelson

Macie Galle

Sofia Sanftleben
Quin Haesler

Kelly Ojibway
Emily Noble

Hanna Martensen
Rachel Richert
Natalie Brunner
Avery Thompson
Shelby Fuerstenberg
Anya Seffrood
Jenna Adams
Savannah Vivian
Hailee Wackershauser
Ally Baehler
Addison DePauw
Hailey Jentz

Mara Anderson
Emma Harem
Amelia Bishop
Alexandria Crary
Taia Dressler

Eva Augenstien
Lynzi Cade

Gina Klum

Leilani Pflueger
Maddie Klinkner
Tricia Klum

Uneven Bars
Team

Platteville/Belmont/La
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Reedsburg Area
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Reedsburg Area
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Reedsburg Area
Platteville/Belmont/La
River Valley/Barnevel
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Platteville/Belmont/La
River Valley/Barnevel
Southwestern/Benton/
River Valley/Barnevel
River Valley/Barnevel
Southwestern/Benton/
Reedsburg Area
Reedsburg Area
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Southwestern/Benton/
River Valley/Barnevel
Southwestern/Benton/
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Platteville/Belmont/La
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Southwestern/Benton/
Platteville/Belmont/La
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Westby

Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Westby

Westby

Westby

Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Westby

Judge1

8.60
8.75
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.50
8.45
8.30
8.20
8.30
7.90
7.80
7.85
8.15
7.90
7.70
7.75
7.50
7.35
7.40
7.50
7.50
7.10
7.05
7.10
7.30
7.00
7.20
6.95
6.90
7.00
6.50
6.30
6.50
5.40
5.40
5.00
5.20
4.90
3.60

Judge2 Penalty

8.75
8.55
8.55
8.60
8.65
8.50
8.50
8.15
8.15
8.00
8.10
8.15
8.10
7.75
7.75
7.90
7.80
7.85
7.75
7.70
7.50
7.30
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.15
7.40
7.05
7.25
7.20
6.60
6.80
6.75
6.40
5.55
5.55
5.25
4.85
4.95
3.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.675
8.650
8.575
8.550
8.525
8.500
8.475
8.225
8.175
8.150
8.000
7.975
7.975
7.950
7.825
7.800
7.775
7.675
7.550
7.550
7.500
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.225
7.200
7.125
7.100
7.050
6.800
6.650
6.525
6.450
5.475
5475
5.125
5.025
4.925
3.400
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12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40

WIAA Dodgeville Gymnastics Sectional 2022 2/26/2022

Yr Gymnast

10
10
10
10

9
11
11
11
12

9
11
11
10
10
12
12
11

9
10
11
12
10
10
11

9
10
12
12
10
12

9

9
12
11

9
12
10

9
11
10

Brooklyn Murphy
Emily Craker
Morgan Siekert
Madilyn Fisher
Isabell Korn
Quin Haesler
Alyssa Schoepp
Brenna Lutter
Hailey Jentz

Ally Baehler
Mackenzie Champion
Brooke VonGlahn
Ava Curwen
Emma Harem
Sofia Sanftleben
Elsa Nelson

Mara Anderson
Macie Galle
Avery Thompson
Alaina Stader
Katie Forseth
Addison DePauw
Hanna Martensen
McKenzie Kruse
Anya Seffrood
Sarah Schiller
Emily Noble
Rachel Richert
Natalie Brunner
Ashlie Baumgartner
Taia Dressler
Lynzi Cade

Erin Torgerson
Ella Wood
Amelia Bishop
Savannah Vivian
Alexandria Crary
Marissa Klum
Eva Augenstien
Gina Klum

Balance Beam
Team

Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Reedsburg Area
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Southwestern/Benton/
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Reedsburg Area
Platteville/Belmont/La
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Platteville/Belmont/La
Platteville/Belmont/La
Southwestern/Benton/
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
River Valley/Barnevel
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Platteville/Belmont/La
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Platteville/Belmont/La
River Valley/Barnevel
Southwestern/Benton/
Southwestern/Benton/
River Valley/Barnevel
River Valley/Barnevel
Reedsburg Area

River Valley/Barnevel
Reedsburg Area
Reedsburg Area
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Westby
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Southwestern/Benton/
Westby
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Westby

Westby

Westby

Judge1

9.10
9.15
9.10
8.90
9.05
8.95
8.70
8.60
8.70
8.75
8.60
835
8.40
8.20
8.40
8.05
8.20
8.10
7.75
7.80
8.00
7.85
7.70
7.45
7.50
7.30
7.45
7.60
7.20
7.15
6.85
6.90
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.55
6.25
4.60

Judge2 Penalty

9.10
9.05
9.00
9.05
8.80
8.85
8.80
8.80
8.65
8.60
8.55
8.50
8.45
8.50
8.00
8.30
8.10
8.10
8.15
8.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.60
7.40
7.55
7.40
7.20
7.50
7.40
7.10
7.00
6.60
6.70
6.75
6.70
6.80
6.40
6.20
4.35

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.100
9.100
9.050
8.975
8.925
8900
8.750
8.700
8.675
8.675
8.575
8.425
8.425
8.350
8.200
8.175
8.150
8.100
7.950
7.900
7.750
7.675
7.600
7.525
7.450
7.425
7.425
7.400
7.350
7.275
6.975
6.950
6.800
6.750
6.725
6.650
6.650
6.475
6.225
4.475
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Place Yr

J\f 1 10
w 210

07 3011
&) 39
5 10

6 11

7 10

7 10

H\@ 9 11
qq /%6 9 11
11 11

12 12

13 12

14 12

15 11

15 12

15 12

18 9

18 9

20 9

20 11

2 9

23 12

24 10

25 9

26 10

27 12

28 10

29 10

29 11

31 9

32 12

33 10

34 10

35 12

36 9

37 11

38 10

39 9

40 9

Gymnast

Emily Craker
Morgan Siekert
Mackenzie Champion
Isabell Korn
Madilyn Fisher
Alyssa Schoepp
Brooklyn Murphy
Natalie Brunner
Brenna Lutter
Brooke VonGlahn
Quin Haesler
Savannah Vivian
Elsa Nelson
Rachel Richert
McKenzie Kruse
Sofia Sanftleben
Ashlie Baumgartner
Anya Seffrood
Ally Baehler
Shelby Fuerstenberg
Paige Oyen

Taia Dressler
Katie Forseth
Avery Thompson
Macie Galle

Ava Curwen
Hailey Jentz
Addison DePauw
Emma Harem
Mara Anderson
Mallory Kreger
Emily Noble
Hanna Martensen
Madison Otts
Erin Torgerson
Amelia Bishop
Eva Augenstien
Gina Klum

Lynzi Cade
Marissa Klum

Floor Exercise
Team

Reedsburg Area
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Platteville/Belmont/La
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Reedsburg Area
Reedsburg Area
Platteville/Belmont/La
Southwestern/Benton/
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Reedsburg Area

River Valley/Barnevel
River Valley/Barnevel
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
River Valley/Barnevel
Dodgeville/Mineral Po
Southwestern/Benton/
Platteville/Belmont/La
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
River Valley/Barnevel
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Platteville/Belmont/La
Southwestern/Benton/
Platteville/Belmont/La
Southwestern/Benton/
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Reedsburg Area

River Valley/Barnevel
Southwestern/Benton/
Prairie du Chien/Fenni
Viroqua/Cashton/De S
Westby

Westby

Westby

Westby

Westby

Judge1

9.45
9.35
9.05
9.20
9.15
9.05
8.95
9.10
9.10
9.00
9.05
9.00
8.75
8.60
8.60
8.70
8.60
8.55
8.50
8.50
8.60
8.55
835
8.40
8.20
8.30
8.25
8.15
8.10
8.00
7.95
7.70
7.70
7.75
7.70
7.40
7.30
6.70
6.80
5.00

Judge2 Penalty

9.30
9.35
9.25
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.15
9.00
8.90
9.00
8.90
8.85
8.80
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.60
8.50
8.55
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.40
8.25
8.30
8.15
8.35
8.00
7.90
8.00
7.70
7.80
7.70
7.75
7.50
7.50
7.50
6.75
6.60
5.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.375
9.350
9.150
9.150
9.125
9.075
9.050
9.050
9.000
9.000
8.975
8.925
8.775
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.525
8.525
8.500
8.500
8.425
8.375
8.325
8.250
8.225
8.200
8.075
8.000
8.000
7.825
7.750
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.450
7.400
6.725
6.700
5.000
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YR NAME

10 Morgan Siekert
10 Emily Craker

10 Madilyn Fisher

9 Isabell Korn

11 Brooke VonGlahn
10 Brooklyn Murphy
12 Elsa Nelson

11 Brenna Lutter

11 Mackenzie Champion
11 Quin Haesler

12 Sofia Sanftleben
9 Macie Galle

12 Ashlie Baumgartner
11 McKenzie Kruse
10 Natalie Brunner

9 Anya Seffrood

12 Hailey Jentz
12 Rachel Richert

12 Savannah Vivian
10 Avery Thompson
10 Emma Harem
10 Addison DePauw
12 Emily Noble
11 Mara Anderson

9 Taia Dressler

9 Amelia Bishop
11 Eva Augenstien
10 Gina Klum

All Around
SCHOOL

Viroqua/Cashton/De Soto
Reedsburg Area

Prairie du Chien/Fennimore
Viroqua/Cashton/De Soto
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast
Dodgeville/Mineral Point/I
Dodgeville/Mineral Point/I
Reedsburg Area
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast
Southwestern/Benton/Cuba
River Valley/Barneveld
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast
Dodgeville/Mineral Point/I
River Valley/Barneveld
Reedsburg Area

River Valley/Barneveld
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast
Reedsburg Area
Dodgeville/Mineral Point/I
Prairie du Chien/Fennimore
Viroqua/Cashton/De Soto
Southwestern/Benton/Cuba
River Valley/Barneveld
Viroqua/Cashton/De Soto
Prairie du Chien/Fennimore
Westby

Westby

Westby

FX

9.350
9.375
9.125
9.150
9.000
9.050
8.775
9.000
9.150
8.975
8.600
8.250
8.600
8.600
9.050
8.525
8.200
8.700
8.925
8.325
8.000
8.075
7.750
8.000
8.425
7.450
7.400
6.725

9.050
9.100
8.975
8.925
8.425
9.100
8.175
8.700
8.575
8.900
8.200
8.100
7.275
7.525
7.350
7.450
8.675
7.400
6.650
7.950
8.350
7.675
7.425
8.150
6.975
6.725
6.225
4.475

8.725
8.600
8.675
8.325
8.350
8.250
9.150
8.150
7.950
7.950
8.300
8.275
8.075
8.025
8.025
8.650
7.900
8.225
8.725
7.675
8.225
8.475
8.250
7.975
7.700
7.750
6.400
6.950

uB

8.650
8.575
8.475
8.525
8.675
8.000
7.975
8.225
8.175
7.825
7.950
7.975
8.550
8.150
7.550
7.350
7.100
7.550
7.300
7.500
6.800
7.125
1.775
7.050
6.450
6.650
5.475
5.125

SCORE

35.775
35.650
35.250
34.925
34.450
34.400
34.075
34.075
33.850
33.650
33.050
32.600
32.500
32.300
31.975
31.975
31.875
31.875
31.600
31.450
31.375
31.350
31.200
31.175
29.550
28.575
25.500
23.275
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Balance Beam

Viroqua/Cashton/ 34475 J1  J2 PN Score Westby 26375 J1 J2 PN
9 Isabell Korn 905 838 0 8.925 10 Gina Klum 4.6 4.35 0
10 Morgan Siekert 9.1 9 0 9.05 9 Marissa Klum 655 64 0
11 Mara Anderson 82 8.1 0 8.15 11 Eva Augenstien 625 6.2 0
12 Erin Torgerson 7 6.6 0 6.8 9 Lynzi Cade 6.9 7 0
10 Emma Harem 82 85 0 835 9 Amelia Bishop 6.7 6.75 0
Dodgeville/Miner 33225 J1 J2 PN Score Platteville/Belmo 33775 J1 J2 PN
12 Elsa Nelson 805 83 0 8.175 11 Alaina Stader 7.8 8 0
12 Ashlie Baumgartn 715 74 0 7275 9 Macie Galle 8.1 8.1 0
12 Savannah Vivian 6.6 6.7 0 6.65 11 Mackenzie Champ 8.6 8.55 0
9 Ally Baehler 875 8.6 0 8.675 12 Hailey Jentz 8.7 8.65 0
10 Brooklyn Murphy 9.1 9.1 0 9.1 11 Brooke VonGlahn 835 85 0
Prairie du Chien/ 3265 J1 J2 PN Score  Reedsburg Area 32625 J1 J2 PN
11 Alyssa Schoepp 87 8.8 0 875 10 Natalie Brunner 72 15 0
10 Alexandria Crary 6.5 6.8 0 6.65 10 Emily Craker 9.15 9.05 0
9 Taia Dressler 685 7.1 0 6.975 10 Sarah Schiller 73 755 0
10 Avery Thompson 7.75 8.15 0 1795 11 Brenna Lutter 86 838 0
10 Madilyn Fisher 8.9 9.05 0 8975 12 Rachel Richert 76 7.2 0
River Valley/Barn 30925 J1  J2 PN Score  Southwestern/Ben 326 J1 J2 PN
9 Anya Seffrood 75 74 0 745 11 Ella Wood 6.8 6.7 0
12 Emily Noble 745 7.4 0 7.425 10 Hanna Martensen 7.7 1.5 0
11 McKenzie Kruse 745 7.6 0 7525 10 Addison DePauw 7.85 75 0
12 Katie Forseth 8§ 75 0 775 10 Ava Curwen 84 845 0
12 Sofia Sanftleben 8.4 8 0 8.2 11 Quin Haesler 895 8.85 0

WW

Score
4475
6.475
6.225

6.95
6.725

Score
7.9

8.1
8.575
8.675
8.425

Score
7.35
9.1
7.425
8.7

7.4

Score
6.75
7.6
7.675
8.425
8.9
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River Valley/Barn
12 Emily Noble
9 Anya Seffrood
11 McKenzie Kruse
12 Sofia Sanftleben
12 Katie Forseth

Viroqua/Cashton/
12 Erin Torgerson
10 Emma Harem
11 Mara Anderson
9 Isabell Korn
10 Morgan Siekert

Dodgeville/Miner

9 Ally Baehler

12 Elsa Nelson

12 Savannah Vivian
12 Ashlie Baumgartn
10 Brooklyn Murphy

Prairie du Chien/
10 Madison Otts
10 Avery Thompson
9 Taia Dressler
11 Alyssa Schoepp
10 Madilyn Fisher

J1
7.7
8.55
8.6
8.7
8.35

34.1

345 I
7.7

8.1

8

92

9.35

3535 I
8.5

8.75

9

8.6

8.95

3495 J1
7.75

8.4

8.55

9.05

9.15

J2
7.8
8.5
8.6
8.5
8.4

J2
7.5
7.9
8
9.1
9.35

J2
8.55
8.8
8.85
8.6
9.15

J2
7.75
8.25

83

9.1

9.1

PN
0
0
0
0
0

PN

S O O o ©

PN
0

Score
7.75
8.525
8.6

8.6
8.375

Score
7.6

8

8

9.15
9.35

Score
8.525
8.775
8.925

8.6
9.05

Score
7.65
8.325
8.425
9.075
9.125

Floor Exercise

Southwestern/Ben

10 Hanna Martensen
10 Addison DePauw
9 Shelby Fuerstenbe
10 Ava Curwen

11 Quin Haesler

Westby
9 Marissa Klum
9 Lynzi Cade
10 Gina Klum
9 Amelia Bishop

11 Eva Augenstien

Platteville/Belmo
9 Macie Galle
11 Paige Oyen
12 Hailey Jentz
11 Mackenzie Champ
11 Brooke VonGlahn

Reedsburg Area
9 Mallory Kreger
11 Brenna Lutter
12 Rachel Richert
10 Natalie Brunner

10 Emily Craker

33775 J1  J2 PN Score
7.7 1.7 0 7.7

8.15 8 0 8.075

85 85 0 8.5

83 8.15 0 8225

9.05 8.9 0 8975
28275 J1 J2 PN Score
5 5 0 5

6.8 6.6 0 6.7

6.7 6.75 0 6.725

74 1.5 0 745

73 15 0 7.4

349 J1  J2 PN Score
82 83 0 825

86 84 0 85

825 8.35 0.1 8.2

9.05 9.25 0 09.15

9 9 9

36025 J_32 PN
795 170
‘o1 89 0
86 88 0
91 9 0
945 93 0
i

——



WIAA Dodgeville Gymnastics Sectional 2022 2/26/2022

Vaulting

Prairie du Chien/ 315 J1  J2 PN Score Reedsburg Area 33.025 J1  J2 PN Score

10 Leilani Pflueger 72 74 0 7.3 10 Sarah Schiller 82 179 0 8.05

10 Alexandria Crary 74 7.5 0 745 10 Natalie Brunner 8.05 8 0 8.025

9 Taia Dressler 76 7.8 0 7.7 12 Rachel Richert 825 82 0 8225

10 Avery Thompson 7.8 7.55 0 7.675 11 Brenna Lutter 82 8.1 0 8.15

10 Madilyn Fisher 8.7 8.65 0 8.675 10 Emily Craker 8.6 86 0 8.6
River Valley/Barn 3325 J1 J2 PN Score Southwestern/Ben 3345 J1  J2 PN Score

12 Emily Noble 825 825 0 825 11 Ella Wood 82 82 0 8.2

12 Katie Forseth 8§ 8.1 0 805 10 Addison DePauw 85 845 0 8475

12 Sofia Sanftleben 83 83 0 8.3 10 Jenna Adams 84 825 0 8325

9 Anya Seffrood 8.65 8.65 0 8.65 11 Quin Haesler 8§ 79 0 795

11 McKenzie Kruse 82 785 0 8.025 10 Ava Curwen 84 85 0 845
Viroqua/Cashton/ 3325 J1  J2 PN Score Westby 2805 J1 J2 PN Score

9 Maddie Klinkner 7.8 8.05 0 7.925 10 Gina Klum 73 6.6 0 695

11 Mara Anderson 7.8 8.15 0 7975 9 Marissa Klum 73 6.6 0 695

10 Emma Harem 82 825 0 8225 11 Eva Augenstien 66 62 0 6.4

10 Morgan Siekert 8.7 875 0 8.725 10 Tricia Klum 63 64 0 6.35

9 Isabell Korn 8.3 8.35 0 8.325 9 Amelia Bishop 77 1.8 0 775
Dodgeville/Miner 342 J1  J2 PN Score Platteville/Belmo 32475 J1  J2 PN Score

9 Avalord 82 775 0 7.975 11 Mackenzie Champ 81 78 0 795 _’)wa/
12 Ashlie Baumgartn 8 8.15 0 8.075 12 Hailey Jentz 79 79 0 “
12 Savannah Vivian 875 8.7 0 8725 11 Brooke VonGlahn 84 83 0 .
10 Brooklyn Murphy 825 825 0 825 11 Alaina Stader 8§ 78 0

12 Elsa Nelson 9 93 0 9.5 9 Macie Galle 83 825 0 8275



WIAA Dodgeville Gymnastics Sectional 2022 2/26/2022

Uneven Bars

Dodgeville/Miner 31.825 J1 J2 PN Score Platteville/Belmo 3205 J1 J2 PN
9 Ally Baehler 7 74 0 72 9 Hailee Wackersha 7.3 7.15 0
12 Savannah Vivian 7.1 15 0 7.3 12 Hailey Jentz 6.95 725 0
12 Elsa Nelson 7.8 8.15 0 7975 9 Macie Galle 7.85 8.1 0
12 Ashlie Baumgartn 85 8.6 0 8.55 11 Brooke VonGlahn 8.6 8.75 0
10 Brooklyn Murphy 79 8.1 0 8 11 Mackenzie Champ 82 8.15 0
Prairie du Chien/ 2895 J1 J2 PN Score  Reedsburg Area 3285 J1 J2 PN
10 Alexandria Crary 6.3 6.75 0 6.525 10 Natalie Brunner 74 7.7 0
10 Leilani Pflueger 52 4.85 0 5.025 12 Rachel Richert 7.35 17.75 0
9 Taia Dressler 65 64 0 645 11 Brenna Lutter 83 8.15 0
10 Avery Thompson 7.5 15 0 7.5 10 Sarah Schiller 85 85 0
10 Madilyn Fisher 845 8.5 0 8475 10 Emily Craker 8.6 855 0
River Valley/Barn 31,675 J1 J2 PN Score  Southwestern/Ben 302 1 J2 PN
9 Kelly Ojibway 7.7 19 0 7.8 10 Jenna Adams 7.05 7.55 0
12 Emily Noble 775 1.8 0 7.775 9 Shelby Fuerstenbe 75 73 0
9 Anya Seffrood 71 7.6 0 735 10 Addison DePauw 72 7.05 0
12 Sofia Sanftleben 8.15 7.75 0 795 10 Hanna Martensen 7.5 1785 0
11 McKenzie Kruse 8.3 8 0 8.15 11 Quin Haesler 79 1.75 0
Viroqua/Cashton/ 31025 J1  J2 PN Score  Westby 22725 J1 J2 PN
9 Maddie Klinkner 49 495 0 4925 10 Tricia Klum 36 32 0
10  Emma Harem 7 6.6 0 6.8 9 Lynzi Cade 54 5.55 0
9 Isabell Korn 84 8.65 0 8.525 11 Eva Augenstien 54 5.55 0
10 Morgan Siekert 8.75 8.55 0 8.65 10 Gina Klum 5 5.25 0
11 Mara Anderson 69 172 0 7.05 9 Amelia Bishop 65 6.8 0

'\\_,r

Score
7.225
7.1
7.975
8.675
8.175

Score
7.55
7.55

8225
8.5
8.575

Score
73

74
7.125
7.675
7.825

Score
34
5475
5475
5.125
6.65



